
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

195 
111 
194 
157 
121 
131 
144 
188 
110 

Name 

Zain El Hommossany 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Conor Clancy 
Kaiden Higgins 
Max  Murray 
Maxim Bobreshov 
Arthur  De Doncker  
Viraj  v.Mehta 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 

Class 

MINI 
MINI-Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI-Rookie 
MINI-Rookie 
MINI 
MINI-Rookie 
MINI-Rookie 

Best Tm 

54.578 
54.650 
54.875 
55.054 
55.322 
55.370 
55.409 
56.025 
56.667 

Diff 

0.072 
0.297 
0.476 
0.744 
0.792 
0.831 
1.447 
2.089 

Gap 

0.072 
0.225 
0.179 
0.268 
0.048 
0.039 
0.616 
0.642 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
7 
6 
6 
6 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Officail Result 

Printed: 1/9/2022 7:17:33 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4 

X30 Mini 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:00:03 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

1/9/2022 10:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

194 
195 
157 
131 
188 
110 
144 
121 

111 

Name 

Conor Clancy 
Zain El Hommossany 
Kaiden Higgins 
Maxim Bobreshov 
Viraj  v.Mehta 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Arthur  De Doncker  
Max  Murray 

Leonidas Peruzzi 

Class 

MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI-Rookie 
MINI-Rookie 
MINI-Rookie 
MINI 
MINI-Rookie 

MINI-Rookie 

Best Tm 

54.286 
54.289 
54.382 
54.463 
54.879 
54.882 
55.031 
55.148 

Diff 

0.003 
0.096 
0.177 
0.593 
0.596 
0.745 
0.862 

Gap 

0.003 
0.093 
0.081 
0.416 
0.003 
0.149 
0.117 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result   
Kart#121 (10 sec penalty) for overtaking after red formation line 

Printed: 1/9/2022 7:30:29 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4 

X30 Mini 

Heat 

Race (9 Laps) started at 11:02:39 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

1/9/2022 11:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

194 

157 

195 

131 

111 

188 

144 

121 

110 

Name 

Conor Clancy 

Kaiden Higgins 

Zain El Hommossany 

Maxim Bobreshov 

Leonidas Peruzzi 

Viraj  v.Mehta 

Arthur  De Doncker  

Max  Murray 

Mohammed Al Qassemi 

Class 

MINI 

MINI 

MINI 

MINI-Rookie 

MINI-Rookie 

MINI-Rookie 

MINI 

MINI-Rookie 

MINI-Rookie 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Best Tm 

54.062 

54.104 

54.061 

54.161 

54.355 

55.086 

54.868 

54.928 

55.927 

Diff 

0.046 

0.060 

1.953 

5.470 

10.975 

13.249 

18.052 

49.726 

Total Tm 

10:55.873 

10:55.919 

10:55.933 

10:57.826 

11:01.343 

11:06.848 

11:09.122 

11:13.925 

11:45.599 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart#121 (5 seconds Penalty Push back front bumper)  

Printed: 1/9/2022 7:31:16 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.046 

Avg. Speed 

76.339 

Best Lap Tm 

54.061 

Best Speed 

77.179 

Best Lap by 

195 - Zain El Hommossany 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4 

X30 Mini 

Pre-Final 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:22:24 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

1/9/2022 13:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

195 
157 
194 
131 
111 
110 
144 
188 
121 

Name 

Zain El Hommossany 
Kaiden Higgins 
Conor Clancy 
Maxim Bobreshov 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Arthur  De Doncker  
Viraj  v.Mehta 
Max  Murray 

Class 

MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI-Rookie 
MINI-Rookie 
MINI-Rookie 
MINI 
MINI-Rookie 
MINI-Rookie 

Best Tm 

54.155 
54.168 
54.190 
54.198 
54.333 
54.885 
54.903 
54.934 
55.000 

Diff 

0.013 
0.035 
0.043 
0.178 
0.730 
0.748 
0.779 
0.845 

Gap 

0.013 
0.022 
0.008 
0.135 
0.552 
0.018 
0.031 
0.066 

Laps 

13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 1/9/2022 7:31:46 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4 

X30 Mini 

Final 

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:02:57 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

1/9/2022 15:00 


